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Competitor(s)

Victoria Frowen
Erin Mccarthy
Madison Chiasson
Mia Simm

Alison Dill
Chelsea Beaulieu
Allison Power
Kayley Butler

Club

Greenwood
Shearwater
Shearwater
Riverview
Riverview
Riverview
Riverview
Riverview

Caryn Leask

Date:

27-Apr-2013

Section

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

1:20:24PM

Riverview Spring Skate

Riverview
April 25, 2013 to April 27, 2013

Pre-Intro Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary
IN

29.32
24.33
22.35
20.73
19.56
18.09
17.74
16.18
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